w w w . i e i . c o m . c n
Single Board Computer
Embedded Board
1. 3.5” form factor with Intel® Atom™ D2550/N2600 dual-core processor supporting DDR3/DDR3L
(1.35V) memory
2. 12V only single voltage design for AT/ATX power
3. Open frame heatsink thermal design for fanless solutions
4. Flexible VGA, 18/24-bit LVDS with dual display support

Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
D25501
N26001
2 x USB VGA COM
Dual PCIe GbE
Solder Side
NM10 D2550/N2600
DDR3 800/1066 MHz
Power input
2 x PCIe Mini slots
LVDS2 Inverter2 Audio I/F
LVDS1
Inverter112V DC input
DIO
KB/MS
RS-422/485
2 x RS-232
2 x SATA 3Gb/s
4 x USB
5V SATA
power
5V SATA
power
1 x WAFER-CV-D25501/N26001 single board computer
2 x SATA with 5V output cable (P/N: 32801-000201-100-RS)
1 x RS-232 cable (P/N: 32205-002700-100-RS) 1 x One Key Recovery CD
1 x Audio cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS) 1 x Heat spreader
1 x KB/MS cable (P/N: 32000-023800-RS) 1 x Mini jumper pack
1 x Power cable (P/N: 32100-087100-RS) 1 x Utility CD
1 x Screw set for PCIe Mini card 1 x QIG
Part No. Description
WAFER-CV-D25501-R10 3.5” SBC with Intel® Atom™ D2550 1.86GHz, DDR3, VGA/dual
LVDS, dual GbE, USB 2.0, SATA 3Gb/s, Audio, RoHS
WAFER-CV-N26001-R10 3.5” SBC with Intel® Atom™ N2600 1.6 GHz, DDR3, VGA/dual
LVDS, dual GbE, USB 2.0, SATA 3Gb/s, Audio, RoHS
WAFER-CV-N28001-R10
3.5" SBC with Intel® Atom™ N2800 1.86GHz, DDR3, VGA/
dual LVDS, dual GbE, USB 2.0, SATA 3Gb/s, Audio, RoHS (by
project support, MOQ 100pcs / lot)
32001-008600-100-RS Dual-port USB cable
32205-003800-100-RS RS-422/485 cable, 200mm
WAFER-CV-D25501/N26001-2013-V10
SATA 3Gb/s GbE
Dual Core
Atom™ 1.35V
DDR3